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Name

Scherrer
Alther
Leone
Kaiser
Lortscher
Kaiser
Elsener
Moosberger
Schwarz
Bosch
Vock
Zogg
Kaiser
Harangozo
Guter
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Martina
Christian
Chiara
Martina
Dominik
Michael
Doreen
Sara
Stefan
Markus
Christan
Marco
René
Janosch
Patrick

l.g.

Verband

1994 OSPSV
1997 OSPSV
1998 AGSV
1996 OSPSV
1997 AGSV
1994 OSPSV
1999 AGSV
1997 OSPSV
1994 AGSV
1998 OSPSV
1998 AGSV
1995 OSPSV
1997 OSPSV
2001 AGSV
1999 AGSV

Vergleichswettkampf

OSPSV - Aargau

14.09.2014
in Dettighofen

Kniend Liegend
186 196
189 196
187 191
190 188
186 197
184 192
186 192
181 189
191 190
185 193
184 197
182 194
188 195
158 169
172 171

Stehend

192
180
180
180
174
180
178
185
173
172
166
165
157
161
112

Total

574
565
558
558
557
556
556
555
554
550
547
541
540
488
455
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